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Red Division

Slores SF10

FAKE NEWS(6)#7,8*
Drake Power

Merica

Blue Division

Podges

*Baltimore Ravens 6
Mizada

One Ring to Rule Them All

White Division

He Hate Me SF27
Urban Achievers
Degenerates
Nice

Total Points

He Hate Me SF27
Podges

Urban Achievers
Slores SF10

Mizada

FAKE NEWS(6)#7,8*
*Baltimore Ravens 6
Drake Power

One Ring to Rule Them All
Degenerates

Merica

Nice
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2659.50
2379.40
2298.30
2200.65
2168.20
2116.40
1961.10
1943.55
1941.45
1852.75
1829.90
1627.25
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.786
0.714
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.857
0.500
0.429
0.286

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

DIV
6-0
4-2
1-5
1-5

DIV

3-3

2-4
1-5

PF
1900.20
1748.25
1604.10
1540.65

PF
1889.90
1842.10
1770.80
1624.10

PF
2212.55
1889.35
1544.30
1437.00
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PA
1745.50
1658.85
1822.50
1787.75

PA
1688.65
1726.60
1881.45
1761.20

PA
1729.85
1841.80
1682.70
1676.45

PTS
2200.65
2116.40
1943.55
1829.90

PTS
2379.40
1961.10
2168.20
1941.45

PTS
2659.50
2298.30
1852.75
1627.25
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